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U.S. District Court
District of Delaware (Wilmington)
CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 1:14-cv-00664-GMS

AstraZeneca AB v. Aurobindo Pharma Ltd. et al
Assigned to: Judge Gregory M. Sleet
Related Cases: 1:14-cv-00694-GMS
:14-cv-00695-GMS

—

Date Filed: 05/23/2014

Jury Demand: Defendant
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question
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1:14-cv-00698-GMS
1:14-cv-00845-GMS
1:14-cv-01051-GMS
1:15-cv-00909-GMS
1
1
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1
1

:14-cv-01356-GMS

:14-cv-01469-GMS

:14-cv-00665-GMS

:14-cv-00666-GMS

:14-cv-00667-GMS
Case in other court: USCA for the Federal Circuit, 15-01460
Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Plaintiff

AstraZeneca AB represented by Michael P. Kelly
McCarter & English, LLP
Renaissance Centre
405 N. King Street, 8th Floor
Wilmington, DE 19801
(302) 984-6301
Fax: (302) 984-6399
Email: mkelly@mccarter.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Charles E. Lipsey

Email: charles.lipsey@finnegan.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daniel J. Brown

McCarter & English, LLP
Renaissance Centre

405 N. King Street, 8th Floor
Wilmington, DE 19801
(302)984-6300

Email: djbrown@mccarter.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daniel M. Silver
McCarter & English, LLP
Renaissance Centre

AstraZeneca Exhibit 2002
WOCK v. AstraZeneca

D O C K E T IPR2016-01029

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

V.
Defendant
Aurobindo Pharma Ltd.

Defendant

Aurobindo Pharma USA Inc.

Defendant
Glenmark Generics Ltd.

DOCKET

_ ARM

represented by

represented by

represented bv

405 N. King Street, 8th Floor
Wilmington, DE 19801

(302) 984-6300

Fax: (302) 691-1260

Email: dsilver@mccarter.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John D. Livingstone

Email: john.livingstone@finnegan.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

M. David Weingarten

Email: david.weingarten@finnegan.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Maximilienne Bishop

Email: max.bishop@finnegan.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kenneth Laurence Dorsney
Morris James LLP

500 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1500
P.O. Box 2306

Wilmington, DE 19899-2306

(302) 888- 6855

Fax: (302) 571-1750

Email: kdorsney@morrisjames.com
LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gina M. Bassi

Email: gbassi@schiffthardin.com
TERMINATED: 04/29/2016
PRO HAC VICE

Sailesh K. Patel

Email: spatel@schifthardin.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kenneth Laurence Dorsney
(See above for address)

LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James L. Higgins
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Defendant

Glenmark Generics Inc. USA

TERMINATED: 04/14/2015
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1000 North King Street
Wilmington, DE 19801

(302) 571-5034

Email: jhiggins@ycst.com
TERMINATED: 01/15/2015
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Karen Elizabeth Keller

Shaw Keller LLP

300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1120
Wilmington, DE 19801
302-298-0700

Email: kkeller@shawkeller.com
TERMINATED: 04/14/2015
LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Adam Wyatt Poff

Young, Conaway, Stargatt & Taylor LLP
Rodney Square

1000 North King Street

Wilmington, DE 19801

(302) 571-6600

Email: apoff@ycst.com

TERMINATED: 01/15/2015
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John W. Shaw

Shaw Keller LLP

300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1120
Wilmington, DE 19801

(302) 298-0700

Email: jshaw@shawkeller.com
TERMINATED: 04/14/2015
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

represented by James L. Higgins

(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 01/15/2015
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Karen Elizabeth Keller

(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 04/14/2015
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Adam Wyatt Poff

(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 01/15/2015
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

Defendant

Watson Laboratories Inc.

Defendant

Actavis Inc.
TERMINATED: 01/27/2015

Defendant

Actavis LLC
TERMINATED: 01/27/2015

DOCKET

_ ARM

TERMINATED: 04/14/2015
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael Baniak

Email: mbaniak@seyfarth.com
TERMINATED: 04/14/2015
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Shashank T. Upadhye

Email: ezra-fingolimod@amintalati.com
TERMINATED: 04/14/2015

PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

represented by Dominick T. Gattuso

Proctor Heyman Enerio LLP

300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 200
Wilmington, DE 19801
(302)472-7311

Fax: (302) 472-7301

Email: dgattuso@proctorheyman.com
LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Laura A. Lydigsen

Email: llydigsen@brinksgilson.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Ralph J. Gabric

Email: rgabric@brinksgilson.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Yun Wei

Email: ywei@mcguirewoods.com
TERMINATED: 08/12/2015

PRO HAC VICE

represented by Dominick T. Gattuso

(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 01/27/2015
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

represented by Dominick T. Gattuso

(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 01/27/2015
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Wockhardt Bio AG

Defendant
Wockhardt USA LLC
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represented by Richard William Riley

Duane Morris LLP

222 Delaware Avenue

Suite 1600

Wilmington, DE 19801-1659
(302) 657-4928

Email: rwriley@duanemorris.com
LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher S. Kroon

Email: CSKroon@duanemorris.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Frederick R. Ball

Email: frball@duanemorris.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gary William Lipkin

ADDRESS EXPIRED / UNKNOWN
UNDELIVERABLE EMAIL
TERMINATED: 10/20/2014

Oderah C. Nwaeze

Duane Morris LLP

222 Delaware Ave.

Suite 1600

Wilmington, DE 19801-1659
302-657-4900

Fax: 302-657-4901

Email: ONwaeze@duanemorris.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Patrick C. Gallagher Ph.D.

Email: pcgallagher@duanemorris.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Vincent L. Capuano

Email: veapuano@duanemorris.com
PRO HAC VICE

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

represented by Richard William Riley

(See above for address)
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gary William Lipkin
(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 10/20/2014
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